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February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

APPRAISER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES 

PRIMARY MEMBERSHIP 

Use this fee schedule if you will pay Local, State and National dues 

at SVVAR. 

SWAR 

SVVAR MLS 

AAR 
NAR 

Association 
(State) 

(National) 
Set-Up Fee 

Dues Annual Fee (one-time fee) 
Dues 

Dues 
(annual fee) 

(annual fee) 
(annual fee) 

$148.00 $460.00 $200.00 $175.00 $195.00 
$148.00 $421.67      

$200.00 $175.00 $182.50 
$148.00 $383.33 $200.00 $175.00 $170.00 
$148.00 $345.00 $200.00 $175.00 $157.50 
$148.00 $306.67 $200.00 $175.00 $145.00 
$148.00 $268.33 $200.00 $175.00 $132.50 
$74.00 $230.00 $200.00 $87.50 $120.00 
$74.00 $191.67 $200.00 $87.50 $107.50 
$74.00 $153.33 $87.50 $95.00 
$74.00 $115.00 $200.00 $87.50 $82.50 
$74.00 $76.67 $200.00 $87.50 $70.00 
$74.00 $38.33 $200.00 $87.50 $57.50 

TOSWAR 

$1,076.33 

SWAR 

SWAR MLS 
REALTOR® 

TOSWAR 

Application 
Fee 

Dues Annual (one-time fee) (annual fee) Fee 

January $148.00 $200.00 $808.00 
February $148.00 $200.00 $769.67 
March $148.00 $200.00 $731.33 
April $148.00 $200.00 $693.00
May $148.00 $200.00 $654.67 
June $148.00 $616.33 
July $74.00 $200.00 $504.00 
August $74.00 $200.00 $465.67 
September $74.00 $200.00 $427.33 
October $74.00 $200.00 $389.00 
November $74.00 $200.00 $350.67 
December $74.00 $200.00 $312.33 

$1,000.50 
$974.67 

$711.50 

$1,178.00 
$1,127.17 

$508.17 

$559.00 
$609.83 
$662.75 

$926.75 

$457.33 

$200.00 

$460.00 
$421.67
$383.33 
$345.00 
$306.67 
$268.33 
$230.00 
$191.67 
$153.33 
$115.00 
$76.67 
$38.33 

$200.00

APPRAISER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES 

SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

NO REFUNDS 
REACTIVATION FEE $300.00




